PRESIDENT’S HONOR ROLL

FALL 2024 (FA2025)

Last Name

Abdelsamad
Abu Nijem
Abulawi
Acosta Lopez
Adams
Aden
Aden
Adongo
Aedo Vidal
Agee
Aguilar
Ahmed
Aide

Aide
Aiello

Ait Amara
Al Muwali
Alamilla Cruz
Alexander
Alexander
Al

Al

Al

Al

Alipuly
Allen

Allis
Alrayess
Alvarez
Alwindy
Alyakoobi
Ambrose
Amezquita
Anderson
Anderson
Andrew
Angulo
Ansari
Ansari
Ansari
Anthon

First Name
Malak
Nisreen
Rakan
Luisa
Samuel
Mona
Nimo
Jennifer
Sebastian
Speshial
Jessica
Habiba
Angie
Kirsten
Alexandra
Loubna
Rabab
Anyelis
Daijanai
Victoria
Rasheed
Najma
Stacia
Akran
Alham
Clayton
Joseph
Alaa Eddin
Elaina
Ahmed
Taima
Parker
Leidy Carolina
Bryan
Jason
Ezekiel
Dayana
Saamia
Fabiha
Yashfeen
Tim

Program Code and Title
20-800-1 Associate of Arts
10-526-1.21 Radiography AAS
10-104-3.21 Marketing AAS
31-502-1.21 Cosmetology TD
30-110-2.22 Post-Baccalaureate Legal Studies/Paralegal TD
20-800-1 Associate of Arts
10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS
10-154-3.21 IT - Computer Support Specialist AAS
10-152-7.21 IT - Web and Software Developer AAS
10-307-1.21 Early Childhood Education AAS
10-512-1.21 Surgical Technologist AAS
10-307-1.21 Early Childhood Education AAS
10-110-1.22 Legal Studies/Paralegal AAS
10-805-1.21 Music Occupations AAS
10-526-2 Diagnostic Medical Sonography AAS
10-154-3.21 IT - Computer Support Specialist AAS
30-513-1.21 Phlebotomy TD
10-504-5.21 Criminal Justice Studies AAS
31-543-1.21 Practical Nursing TD
20-800-1.E Associate of Arts Communication
10-504-5.21 Criminal Justice Studies AAS
10-512-1.21 Surgical Technologist AAS
31-307-1.21 Child Care Services TD
10-526-1.21 Radiography AAS
10-313-1.21 Nutrition and Dietetic Technician AAS
10-207-1.21 Animation AAS
10-520-3.21 Human Service Associate AAS
20-800-2 Associate of Science
10-116-1.21 Human Resources AAS
10-151-3.21 IT - Information Systems Security Specialist AAS
20-800-1 Associate of Arts
10-153-1.21 Computer Simulation and Gaming AAS
10-101-1.21 Accounting AAS
10-151-3.21 IT - Information Systems Security Specialist AAS
20-800-2 Associate of Science
10-201-3.21 Web & Digital Media Design AAS
10-515-1.21 Respiratory Therapy AAS
10-508-1.21 Dental Hygiene AAS
10-150-2.25 IT - Network Specialist (Al, Cloud & Virtualization) AAS
10-304-1.21 Interior Design AAS
31-413-2.21 Electrical Power Distribution TD




Appel

Arias Gutierrez
Asad
Aschenbrenner
Atkins
Atkinson

Attya

Aung

Aung

Ayala

Aye

Baars

Badura

Badwan
Badwan
Baez Mendez
Bagnall
Baker

Ballin
Baniukiewicz
Bannenberg
Banovez
Barakat
Barcas
Barger
Barksdale
Barnes
Barrera
Barron
Barton
Bates
Battles
Batton
Bauer
Baumann
Becker
Beecher
Bejinez Garcia
Belen

Bell

Bell-El
Bender
Bender
Bentley
Bequeaith

Chana
Jennifer
Adan
Karly
Khamaurion
Liliana
Esraa
Hnin
Hein
Tiffany
Khin
Tyler
Sean

Nisreen
Muneef

Nur
Neishalys
Eric
Stina
Anastasia
Andrew
Jack
Holly
Salam
Dylann
Peter
Lavern
Kayla
Marcela
Nichole
Brianna
Erin
John
D'Anne
Zacharie
Austen
Kathryn
Mitchell
Maria
Angelica
Liberia
Zariah
Shauna
Tyler
Ashanti
Cora

10-503-2.21

Fire Protection Technician AAS

10-307-1.21.L Early Childhood Education-Bilingual AAS

10-543-1.21
10-207-1.21
31-104-9.21
10-101-1.21
10-607-1.21
10-606-1.21
30-513-1.21
10-307-1.21
10-607-1.21
10-201-3.21
31-404-3.21

31-307-1.21

Registered Nursing AAS

Animation AAS

Digital Marketing & Integrated Communication TD
Accounting AAS

Civil Engineering Technology AAS
Mechanical Design Technology AAS
Phlebotomy TD

Early Childhood Education AAS

Civil Engineering Technology AAS

Web & Digital Media Design AAS
Automotive Maintenance Technician TD

Child Care Services TD

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

31-502-1.21
10-101-1.21

Cosmetology TD
Accounting AAS

10-543-1.22.P LPN to ADN Progression AAS

10-805-1.21
10-316-1.21
10-701-3.25
10-623-9.21
10-307-1.21
10-508-1.21
10-503-2.21
10-194-1.21
31-543-1.21
31-405-1.21
10-101-1.21
10-201-1.21
10-102-3.21
10-102-3.21
10-194-1.21

Music Occupations AAS

Culinary Arts AAS

Digital Content Creation AAS
Quality Engineering Technology AAS
Early Childhood Education AAS
Dental Hygiene AAS

Fire Protection Technician AAS

Real Estate AAS

Practical Nursing TD

Auto Collision Repair and Finish Technician TD
Accounting AAS

Graphic Design AAS

Business Management AAS
Business Management AAS

Real Estate AAS

20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-196-1.21

Leadership Development AAS

20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-701-4.21
10-526-1.21

Audio Production AAS
Radiography AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-512-1.21
31-543-1.21
31-543-1.21
10-194-1.21
10-508-1.21
10-101-1.21

Surgical Technologist AAS
Practical Nursing TD
Practical Nursing TD

Real Estate AAS

Dental Hygiene AAS
Accounting AAS




Beran Kiefer 20-800-2 Associate of Science

Berett Lucas 10-153-1.21 Computer Simulation and Gaming AAS
Bermudez Melina 10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

Bertrand Colin 10-504-5.21 Criminal Justice Studies AAS

Bhamla Shadaab 10-150-2.25 IT - Network Specialist (Al, Cloud & Virtualization) AAS
Bieschke Angie 10-110-1.22 Legal Studies/Paralegal AAS

Bilal Shukri 10-508-1.21 Dental Hygiene AAS

Bledsoe Rebekah 10-153-1.21 Computer Simulation and Gaming AAS
Blue Ericka 10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

Bo Zay 31-101-1.21 Accounting Assistant TD

Boarden Jasheria 10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS

Bodshaug Even 10-504-5.21 Criminal Justice Studies AAS

Boehm Sara 10-201-3.21 Web & Digital Media Design AAS

Boehm Mikayla 10-530-3.21 Healthcare Services Management AAS
Boehm Paige 10-201-1.21 Graphic Design AAS

Bohannon Shania 31-543-1.21 Practical Nursing TD

Boho Delaney 30-194-1.21 Real Estate Broker Associate TD

Bojar Eve 10-508-1.21 Dental Hygiene AAS

Bolhar Brooklyn 10-514-1.21 Occupational Therapy Assistant AAS
Bondaug Mihaela 10-314-1.21 Baking and Pastry Arts AAS

Bonilla Abraham 30-428-1.21 Power Engineering and Boiler Operator TD
Booker Lavita 10-109-2 Hospitality Management AAS

Booth Latoya 10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

Borden-Hatcher Angel 10-526-2 Diagnostic Medical Sonography AAS

Borek Shania 31-536-1.21 Pharmacy Technician TD

Borke Andrew 10-605-6.21 Biomedical Electronics Technology AAS
Boyer Nathaniel 10-001-4.21 Landscape Horticulture AAS

Boynton Brianna 20-800-1 Associate of Arts

Brahm Jonah 10-521-1.21 Cardiovascular Technology -- Invasive AAS
Brandau Damon 20-800-2 Associate of Science

Brannon Lisdon 31-409-1.21 Architectural Woodworking/Cabinetmaking TD
Bransford William 20-800-1 Associate of Arts

Brantley Michelle 10-526-2 Diagnostic Medical Sonography AAS

Bravo Jimena 10-526-2 Diagnostic Medical Sonography AAS

Bredeck Annelise 10-201-1.21 Graphic Design AAS

Breider Kraig 10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS

Brooks Monica 10-508-1.21 Dental Hygiene AAS

Brown Marcia 10-196-1.21 Leadership Development AAS

Brown Demitris 10-601-1.21 Air Conditioning and Refrigeration Technology AAS
Brown Rebecca 10-001-4.21 Landscape Horticulture AAS

Brown Martika 10-513-1.21 Medical Laboratory Technician AAS
Brunnquell Micaela 31-104-9.21 Digital Marketing & Integrated Communication TD
Brzezinski Dana 10-101-1.21 Accounting AAS

Buckler Kathyryn 10-526-1.21 Radiography AAS

Budzien Dylan 10-153-1.21 Computer Simulation and Gaming AAS

Buford Jasmine 10-520-3.21 Human Service Associate AAS




Burda
Burke
Burklow-Rogers
Burks
Burnett
Burns
Butler
Butzen
Cabrera
Callahan
Campbell
Campos
Campos
Cantoral
Carr

Carrasquillo-Rivera

Carreon
Carrillo
Cartagena
Carter
Carter
Cassas
Castillo
Catalan
Cates
Caughey
Cavaiani
Cefalu
Cesarz-Dobert
Chandler
Chang
Charley
Charon
Chavez
Christensen
Christie
Christopher
Church
Citko
Clarke
Coelho
Cole

Colon
Colon-Rodriquez
Colvin
Condroski

Joshua
Patrick
Layla
Curtis
Andrew
James
Solisa
Steven
Jose
Warren
Rylee
Andrea
Josue
Eduardo
Dartaja
Doraliz
Fabiola
Amara
Teiya
Charisma
vy

Ryan
Beatriz
Alejandro
Ann

Kyle
Attillio
Sonya
Alexia
Candace
Angel
Tuesday
Andrew
Gabriela
Danielle
Gary
Stephen
Katherine
Wendy
Marissa
Madilynn
Juanito
Santiago
Camiah
Laura
Justin

10-151-3.21 IT - Information Systems Security Specialist AAS
10-515-1.21 Respiratory Therapy AAS

20-800-2.P Associate of Science Psychology

31-145-2.21 Entrepreneurship TD

20-800-2 Associate of Science

31-404-3.21 Automotive Maintenance Technician TD
10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-207-1.21 Animation AAS

10-503-2.21 Fire Protection Technician AAS

20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-101-1.21 Accounting AAS

10-150-2.21 IT - Network Specialist AAS

10-201-1.21 Graphic Design AAS

31-405-1.21 Auto Collision Repair and Finish Technician TD
30-508-2.21 Dental Assistant TD

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-194-1.21 Real Estate AAS

31-307-1.21 Child Care Services TD

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS

10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS

10-101-1.21 Accounting AAS

30-546-1 Enhanced Yoga Instructor TD

10-601-1.21 Air Conditioning and Refrigeration Technology AAS
10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS

31-101-1.21 Accounting Assistant TD

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-520-3.21 Human Service Associate AAS

31-543-1.21 Practical Nursing TD

10-530-1.21 Health Information Technology AAS
10-151-3.21 IT - Information Systems Security Specialist AAS
20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-314-1.21 Baking and Pastry Arts AAS

10-154-3.21 IT - Computer Support Specialist AAS
10-150-2.21 IT - Network Specialist AAS

10-110-1.22 Legal Studies/Paralegal AAS

10-521-2 Cardiovascular Technology--Echocardiography AAS
10-307-1.21 Early Childhood Education AAS

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-153-1.21 Computer Simulation and Gaming AAS
30-182-2.21 Transportation-Logistics TD

10-307-1.21 Early Childhood Education AAS

10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts




Conell
Connolly
Connors
Contreras
Cook
Cook
Cook
Cooley
Copeland
Copiskey
Corrao
Cotrino Rios
Cox

Cox

Crain
Cram
Cribb
Crumbie
Cruz

Cruz

Cruz
Cubias
Curry
Cutshall
Dacquisto
Damato
Davis
Davis
Davis

De Jesus
De Silva
Debartelo
Degrado
Delgado
Delvalle

Demaala
Demanou
Demirovska
Denk
Detlor
Dettman
Deyo

Diaz

Diaz

Diaz Roman

David
Nathan
Anna
Moises
Amy
Myesha
Josiah
Kenneth
Faith
Rachel
Michael
Cesar
Starkisha
Shyanne
Sara
London
Isabella
Crystal
Kevin
Noelle
Ashley
Maya
Analysa
Charla
Dominique
Peyton
Cara
Sharice
Jordan
Anahi
Christiana
Phoebe
Adam
Leslie

Nathan
Hannah
Louise

Theresia
Aleanna
Angela
Amelia
Richard
Jennifer
Emmanuel
llianexys
Sean

10-314-1.21
10-543-1.21
10-152-7.21
10-194-1.21

Baking and Pastry Arts AAS
Registered Nursing AAS

IT - Web and Software Developer AAS
Real Estate AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-543-1.21
10-152-7.21
10-524-1.21
10-504-5.21
10-520-3.21
10-101-1.21
31-109-2.21
10-102-3.21
10-543-1.21

Registered Nursing AAS

IT - Web and Software Developer AAS
Physical Therapist Assistant AAS
Criminal Justice Studies AAS

Human Service Associate AAS
Accounting AAS

Special Event Management TD
Business Management AAS
Registered Nursing AAS

10-521-2 Cardiovascular Technology--Echocardiography AAS

32-444-1.21
10-207-1.21
10-102-3.21
10-623-4.23
31-502-5.21
10-102-3.21

CNC Technician TD
Animation AAS

Business Management AAS
Food Science Technology AAS
Barber TD

Business Management AAS

20-800-2 Associate of Science
10-521-2 Cardiovascular Technology--Echocardiography AAS

10-194-1.21
10-526-1.21
31-502-1.21

Real Estate AAS
Radiography AAS
Cosmetology TD

10-526-2 Diagnostic Medical Sonography AAS

10-102-3.21
10-153-1.21
10-207-1.21
10-512-1.21
10-508-1.21
10-543-1.21
10-307-1.21
10-201-1.21

10-508-1.21
10-151-3.21
10-543-1.21
10-701-4.21

Business Management AAS

Computer Simulation and Gaming AAS
Animation AAS

Surgical Technologist AAS

Dental Hygiene AAS

Registered Nursing AAS

Early Childhood Education AAS
Graphic Design AAS

Dental Hygiene AAS

IT - Information Systems Security Specialist AAS
Registered Nursing AAS

Audio Production AAS

10-521-2 Cardiovascular Technology--Echocardiography AAS
10-546-4 Integrative Health AAS
20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-151-3.21
10-307-1.21
10-512-1.21

IT - Information Systems Security Specialist AAS
Early Childhood Education AAS
Surgical Technologist AAS




Diedrich
Diehl
Dieringer
Diggins
Dittrich
Divine
Dixon
Dixon
Doepke
Dolan
Doll
Dominguez
Donovan
Dotson
Dowd
Doyle
Dragisic
Dredge
Drenski
Driver
Dubois
Dudas
Duke
Duncan
Dunn
Durden
Durlin
Dvorak
Dziadowicz
Ebrahem
Eisenhauer
El Natour
Elkatan
Ellis
Elzeibagh
Embry
Engel
Erickson
Erickson
Eruchalu
Escobar
Etelamaki
Eubanks
Evans
Eyer
Faller

Alec
Isabella
Kelsie
Diana
Trenton
Andrea
Zita-Lyn
Brandon
Megan
Melissa
Mieacsha
Jorge
Wyatt
Shaterri
Helena
Brenee
Goran
Katherine
Brandon
Stephen
Gabriella
Josh
Lateshia
Anthony
Grace
Aliyah
Maura
Aleah
Christopher
Huda
Kevin
Ghada
Mahmoud
Shamika
Belal
Jason
Benjamin
Brianna
Cheyenne
Esther
Mercedez
Erin
Devonna
Shamika
John
Madelyn

10-504-5.21 Criminal Justice Studies AAS

20-800-1.CU Associate of Arts - Teacher Education
10-526-1.21 Radiography AAS

31-114-3.21 Financial Services TD

10-154-3.21 IT - Computer Support Specialist AAS
30-110-2.22 Post-Baccalaureate Legal Studies/Paralegal TD
10-623-4.23 Food Science Technology AAS

10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS

20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-110-1.22 Legal Studies/Paralegal AAS

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

32-444-1.21 CNC Technician TD

10-506-1.21 Environmental Health and Water Quality Technology AAS
31-145-2.21 Entrepreneurship TD

10-194-1.21 Real Estate AAS

10-110-1.22 Legal Studies/Paralegal AAS

10-607-1.21 Civil Engineering Technology AAS

10-506-1.21 Environmental Health and Water Quality Technology AAS
10-605-7.T.23 Electronic Engineering Technology AAS (BSEE Transfer)
10-201-3.21 Web & Digital Media Design AAS

10-512-1.21 Surgical Technologist AAS

10-701-4.21 Audio Production AAS

10-194-1.21 Real Estate AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-508-1.21 Dental Hygiene AAS

31-543-1.21 Practical Nursing TD

10-508-1.21 Dental Hygiene AAS

10-508-1.21 Dental Hygiene AAS

10-504-5.21 Criminal Justice Studies AAS

10-101-1.21 Accounting AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-307-1.21 Early Childhood Education AAS

10-151-3.21 IT - Information Systems Security Specialist AAS
10-307-1.21 Early Childhood Education AAS

10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS

10-607-1.21 Civil Engineering Technology AAS

10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS

10-313-1.21 Nutrition and Dietetic Technician AAS
10-512-1.21 Surgical Technologist AAS

10-512-1.21 Surgical Technologist AAS

30-510-2 Health Unit Coordinator

10-203-1.21 Photography AAS

10-104-3.21 Marketing AAS

30-182-1.21 Supply Management TD

10-154-3.21 IT - Computer Support Specialist AAS
10-543-1.22.P LPN to ADN Progression AAS




Farina
Fehl
Feliciano
Fenelon
Ferrill
Figueroa
Figueroa
Figueroa
Finocchiaro
Fischer
Fish
Fisher
Flanagan
Flegiel
Flora
Flores
Flores
Forget
Fox
Franco
Frank
Frazier
Fredrichs
Fritsch
Frittitta
Fudge
Fuentes
Fuentes de Rehm
Gaines
Gajjar
Galarza Acosta
Gama
Gandy
Garber
Garcia-Serrano
Garnica
Garrett
Garrison
Garrison
Gaynor
Gentz
George
Gholson
Gielow
Gilet

Gill

Mariel
Bryan
Leilani
Samuel
Tonishea
Alyssa
Alexis
Krystal
Samantha
Jenni
Daniel
Jurnee
Emerald
Kaila
Daniel
Alyssa
Alberto
Andrew
Autumn
Juanita
Colten
Charlotte
Daniel
Emily
Karen
Brandon
Carla
Isabel
Leah
Khushi
Maritza
Eric
Latasha
Seth
Rosa
Lindsey
Tiffani
Joseph
Isabella
John
Natalie
Jawoun
Shulisa
Jacob
Fred-Albert
Hannah

10-101-1.21 Accounting AAS

10-152-8.21 IT - Mobile Applications Developer AAS
10-104-3.21 Marketing AAS

10-605-1.25 Electronic Technology-Automation AAS
10-504-5.21 Criminal Justice Studies AAS

10-521-1.21 Cardiovascular Technology -- Invasive AAS
10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

20-800-1.B Associate of Arts Community Engagement
10-151-3.21 IT - Information Systems Security Specialist AAS
10-508-1.21 Dental Hygiene AAS

31-102-3.21 Business Management TD

10-530-3.21 Healthcare Services Management AAS
10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-526-2 Diagnostic Medical Sonography AAS
10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS

10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-602-6.21 Automotive Technology - Comprehensive AAS
10-201-1.21 Graphic Design AAS

10-194-1.21 Real Estate AAS

10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS

10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS

10-001-4.21 Landscape Horticulture AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-805-1.21 Music Occupations AAS

31-145-2.21 Entrepreneurship TD

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-528-1.21 Funeral Service AAS

20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-307-1.21.L Early Childhood Education-Bilingual AAS
31-420-1.21 Machine Tool Operations TD

31-543-1.21 Practical Nursing TD

10-152-7.21 IT - Web and Software Developer AAS
10-530-3.21 Healthcare Services Management AAS
10-526-2 Diagnostic Medical Sonography AAS
10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS

10-152-7.21 IT - Web and Software Developer AAS
20-800-2.P Associate of Science Psychology
10-606-1.21 Mechanical Design Technology AAS
31-401-1.21 Refrigeration, Air Cond & Heating Service Tech TD
10-101-1.21 Accounting AAS

10-116-1.21 Human Resources AAS

10-201-3.21 Web & Digital Media Design AAS
10-182-1.21 Supply Chain Management AAS
10-508-1.21 Dental Hygiene AAS




Gilliam
Gingery
Giron
Glodoski
Godines
Goggans
Golden
Gomez
Gomez

Gomez-Fuentes

Gonzalez
Gonzalez
Gonzalez

Gonzalez Saldivar

Goodenough
Grabczyk

Grabowski-Williams

Grady
Graf
Graham
Grams
Granados
Gray
Gray
Gray
Gray
Greeley
Green
Green
Greene
Greengrass
Greish
Griffin
Griffin
Grisham
Gritzman
Grohall
Guel-Perez
Guillien
Gumm

Habibullah
Hagedorn
Hagen
Hagler
Hainline

Chimere
Lilah
Kitzia
Reagan
Hector
Arnetha
Gregory
Aubrey
Yesenia
Gina
Azucena
Henry
Luis
Samantha
Alexander
Judy
Vanessa
Brandon
Ryan
Ashlyn
Ella
Raquel
Dionte
Njeri
Ethan
Carina
Chris
Sidney
Shanell
Monica
Jessica
Brooke
Adia
Tritisha
Austin
Connie
Dylan
Jazmin
Kylea
Josh

Mabu
Rahman

Oscar
Hunter
Devin
Alexis

10-307-1.21
10-314-1.21
10-102-3.21
31-442-1.21
10-701-4.21
10-102-3.21
10-102-3.21
10-196-1.21

Early Childhood Education AAS
Baking and Pastry Arts AAS
Business Management AAS
Welding TD

Audio Production AAS
Business Management AAS
Business Management AAS
Leadership Development AAS

30-508-2.21.L Dental Assistant TD - Bilingual

10-543-1.21
10-526-1.21
10-150-2.21
31-102-3.21
10-508-1.21

Registered Nursing AAS
Radiography AAS

IT - Network Specialist AAS
Business Management TD
Dental Hygiene AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-194-1.21
10-150-2.25

Real Estate AAS
IT - Network Specialist (Al, Cloud & Virtualization) AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-102-3.21
31-530-2.21

Business Management AAS
Medical Coding Specialist TD

10-526-2 Diagnostic Medical Sonography AAS

10-201-1.21
10-543-1.21
10-102-3.21
10-153-1.21
10-102-3.21
10-151-3.21
10-543-1.21
31-101-1.21
10-104-3.21
10-543-1.21

Graphic Design AAS

Registered Nursing AAS

Business Management AAS

Computer Simulation and Gaming AAS
Business Management AAS

IT - Information Systems Security Specialist AAS
Registered Nursing AAS

Accounting Assistant TD

Marketing AAS

Registered Nursing AAS

10-526-2 Diagnostic Medical Sonography AAS

31-307-1.21
31-102-3.21
10-152-8.21
30-182-2.21
10-543-1.21
10-512-1.21
10-508-1.21
32-462-1.21

10-152-7.21
31-413-2.21
10-543-1.21
10-607-1.21
10-526-1.21

Child Care Services TD

Business Management TD

IT - Mobile Applications Developer AAS
Transportation-Logistics TD

Registered Nursing AAS

Surgical Technologist AAS

Dental Hygiene AAS

Manufacturing Maintenance TD

IT - Web and Software Developer AAS
Electrical Power Distribution TD
Registered Nursing AAS

Civil Engineering Technology AAS
Radiography AAS




Hale

Hall
Halpin
Hanf
Hang
Hansen
Hansen
Hanzel
Hanzel
Hargrove
Haro
Harps
Harrington
Harris
Harris
Harris
Harrison
Harrison
Hart
Hartzheim
Hawkins
Hayes
Hayes

Heil

Heller
Hellstrom
Henderson
Hendricks
Henschel
Hernandez
Hernandez
Hernandez
Hernandez
Hernon
Herr
Herrera
Heyden
Hickman
Hicks
Higgins

Hilgart
Himes

Hirte
Hobach
Hoevelkamp

Christopher
Ramon
Alexander
Leah

Chin Meng
Sophia
Christiana
Abigail
Bradley
Omarion
Erika
Sonia
Finoula
Delmarious
Courtney
Kana
Alexis
Destinee
Mariah
Franklin
Chasitee
Kenya
Cedric
Adam
Sarah

Nils
Jimmia
Jacob
Eleanor
Bertha
Demariza
Noah
Michelle
Alyssa
Laneey
Esmeralda
Reese
Johntavia
Tyrone
Riley

Logan
Mallory
Gary
Aliya
Preston

10-504-5.21 Criminal Justice Studies AAS
31-442-1.21 Welding TD

20-800-2 Associate of Science

31-442-1.21 Welding TD

10-151-3.21 IT - Information Systems Security Specialist AAS
20-800-1.CU Associate of Arts - Teacher Education
20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-304-1.21 Interior Design AAS

10-207-1.21 Animation AAS

10-207-1.21 Animation AAS

10-110-1.22 Legal Studies/Paralegal AAS
10-196-1.21 Leadership Development AAS
10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

20-800-2.P Associate of Science Psychology

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-607-1.21
31-502-1.21
10-504-5.21
10-101-1.21
10-614-1.21
31-502-1.21
10-512-1.21

Civil Engineering Technology AAS
Cosmetology TD

Criminal Justice Studies AAS
Accounting AAS

Architectural Technology AAS
Cosmetology TD

Surgical Technologist AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-543-1.21
10-508-1.21
10-528-1.21
31-154-6.21
10-194-1.21
10-102-3.21
10-314-1.21
10-543-1.21
30-534-1.21
31-543-1.21
10-543-1.21
31-307-1.21

Registered Nursing AAS
Dental Hygiene AAS

Funeral Service AAS

IT - Computer Support Technician TD
Real Estate AAS

Business Management AAS
Baking and Pastry Arts AAS
Registered Nursing AAS
Central Service Technician TD
Practical Nursing TD
Registered Nursing AAS

Child Care Services TD

20-800-2.P Associate of Science Psychology
10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS
10-307-1.21 Early Childhood Education AAS
20-800-2.P Associate of Science Psychology
20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-150-2.25.AA0N IT-Network Specialist (Al, Cloud & Virtualization) AAS-

Acc

10-524-1.21 Physical Therapist Assistant AAS
20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-109-2 Hospitality Management AAS
10-109-2 Hospitality Management AAS




Hohm
Holland
Holleran
Holman
Holt
Honerbaum
Hoover
Hopp
Housman
Hovel
Howard
Hubbard
Hubert
Hudymiak
Hundt
Hunt
Hunter
Hurm
Hurtado Gonzalez
Hutcherson
Intravaia
Irving

Isse

Jaber
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson-Bean
Jacobs
Jakubczak
Jakubowski
James
James
Janick
Jaskie
Jernigan
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Jones
Jones
Jones
Jones
Jones
Jonguitud
Jordan

Isabella
Diamond
Estelle
Michael
Lakeitha
Elle
Bryan
Brittany
Emily
Elissa
Adrianna
Keyana
Haley
Mariana
Jada

lan
Nikylah
Jacob
Dayanara
Aleeyah
Marcus
Guy
Naima
Nida
Candice
Aria
Corey
Latrice
Matthew
Krzysztof
Ahkeem
Emily
Lien
Chassity
Brittany
Kiarra
Michelle
Jordan
Tiana
Zhanee
Daniyel
Dominique
Mishayla
Brian
Antuan
Corey

10-514-1.21
10-307-1.21
10-102-3.21
31-502-5.21
10-543-1.21
10-543-1.21

Occupational Therapy Assistant AAS
Early Childhood Education AAS
Business Management AAS

Barber TD

Registered Nursing AAS

Registered Nursing AAS

20-800-2 Associate of Science
10-526-1 Radiography

10-151-3.21
10-508-1.21
31-102-3.21
31-543-1.21
10-102-3.21
10-543-1.21
30-194-1.21

IT - Information Systems Security Specialist AAS
Dental Hygiene AAS

Business Management TD

Practical Nursing TD

Business Management AAS

Registered Nursing AAS

Real Estate Broker Associate TD

20-800-2 Associate of Science
20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-101-1.21
10-194-1.21

Accounting AAS
Real Estate AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-701-4.21
10-307-1.21
10-543-1.21

Audio Production AAS
Early Childhood Education AAS
Registered Nursing AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-543-1.21
10-606-1.21
31-442-1.21

Registered Nursing AAS
Mechanical Design Technology AAS
Welding TD

10-521-2 Cardiovascular Technology--Echocardiography AAS

10-110-1.22
31-413-2.21
10-154-3.21
10-201-1.21
10-530-1.21
10-102-3.21
10-526-1.21
10-102-3.21
10-154-3.21
10-504-5.21
10-543-1.21
10-543-1.21
10-102-3.21
10-508-1.21
10-152-7.21
10-102-3.21
30-428-1.21
10-601-1.21

Legal Studies/Paralegal AAS

Electrical Power Distribution TD

IT - Computer Support Specialist AAS
Graphic Design AAS

Health Information Technology AAS
Business Management AAS

Radiography AAS

Business Management AAS

IT - Computer Support Specialist AAS
Criminal Justice Studies AAS

Registered Nursing AAS

Registered Nursing AAS

Business Management AAS

Dental Hygiene AAS

IT - Web and Software Developer AAS
Business Management AAS

Power Engineering and Boiler Operator TD
Air Conditioning and Refrigeration Technology AAS




Kadrich
Kais

Kakia
Kamke
Kamuiru
Kar

Karlin
Karoses
Kaushal
Kazmi
Kegler
Kern
Kertscher
Kess

Key
Khode
King
Kiyono
Klakring
Klamik
Klamik
Klarner
Kleinschmidt
Klemm
Kleser
Klocko
Kloster
Klotz
Kluwe
Knoch
Knueppel
Kogutkiewicz
Komba
Kopf
Kostic
Kropidlowski
Kroupa
Krueger

Kuchenreuther

Kuehl
Kuffel
Kuick
Kujawski
Kunkel

Kurek Bednarski

Lanagan

Christopher
Allison
Amanda
Steven
Wambui
Nicole
Laetitia
Nicole
Ankur
Kanwal
Emmett
Timothy
Sydney
Terran
Mykel
Sanyukta
James
Anya
Christopher
Allison
Ryne
Adam
Adam
Gregory
Abby
Colleen
Jordan
Curt
Summer
Kolton
Shayla
Katie
Emmanuel
Ryan
Marija
Anna
Njame
Rachel
Melayna
Kiara
Shaun
Kyle
Serena
Maelynn
Natalia

MacKenzie

10-194-1.21
10-102-3.21
30-701-1.21
10-201-1.21
10-101-1.21
10-521-1.21
31-530-2.21

Real Estate AAS

Business Management AAS

Audio Engineer TD

Graphic Design AAS

Accounting AAS

Cardiovascular Technology -- Invasive AAS
Medical Coding Specialist TD

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-543-1.21
10-101-1.21
10-701-4.21
10-104-3.21
10-508-1.21

Registered Nursing AAS
Accounting AAS

Audio Production AAS
Marketing AAS

Dental Hygiene AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

31-543-1.21
10-102-1.21
10-304-1.21
10-316-1.21
10-182-1.21
20-800-1.CU
10-102-3.21
10-203-1.21
10-150-2.21
10-101-1.21
10-526-1.21
10-543-1.21
10-512-1.21
31-102-3.21

Practical Nursing TD

Business Analyst AAS

Interior Design AAS

Culinary Arts AAS

Supply Chain Management AAS
Associate of Arts - Teacher Education
Business Management AAS
Photography AAS

IT - Network Specialist AAS
Accounting AAS

Radiography AAS

Registered Nursing AAS
Surgical Technologist AAS
Business Management TD

10-502-2 Aesthetician - Skin Care Therapist AAS

10-102-3.21
10-160-4.21
10-304-1.21
10-152-7.21
10-605-6.21
10-314-1.21
31-101-1.21

Business Management AAS

Medical Administrative Specialist AAS
Interior Design AAS

IT - Web and Software Developer AAS
Biomedical Electronics Technology AAS
Baking and Pastry Arts AAS

Accounting Assistant TD

10-825-13 Indv Tech Studies AAS Manufacturing

10-504-5.21
10-504-5.21
10-508-1.21

Criminal Justice Studies AAS
Criminal Justice Studies AAS
Dental Hygiene AAS

10-601-1 Air Conditioning and Refrigeration Technology

10-116-1.21

Human Resources AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-304-1.21
10-508-1.21
30-502-3.25

Interior Design AAS
Dental Hygiene AAS
Aesthetician TD




Lane
Lara
Larkin
Lauer
Laux
Lazaris
Ledger
Lee

Lee

Lee

Lee
Lefebre
Leitner
Leverenz
Liermann
Lionikaite
Lisowski
Litkey
Little

Lnu
Lobley
Londo
Lopez
Lord
Loukanis
Luna
Luna Cortez
Lund

Ly
MacDonald
MacSwain
Magana
Magray
Maier

Mala
Malacara
Mallon
Malzewski
Maney
Manke
Manke
Manuel
Manvilla
Marenda
Marita

Tajaniq
Aldin
Eric
Nicholas
Abigail
Krystal
Joseph
Sorlay
Jasmine
Sean
Cory
Lindsey
Jennell
Melissa
Emma
Greta
Stacie
Ava
Katharine
Amandeep
Ayesha
Lilliana
Lisa
Brenden
Stacy
Daniel
Marisa
John
Trinh
Andrew
Paul
Martin
Aubrey
Misha

Laurence
Martin
Jordyn
Michael
Lisa
Meredith
Connor
Jessicca
Isabella
Adelaide
Megan

10-307-1.21 Early Childhood Education AAS
10-182-1.21 Supply Chain Management AAS
20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-152-7.21 IT - Web and Software Developer AAS
10-521-2 Cardiovascular Technology--Echocardiography AAS
20-800-2 Associate of Science

30-546-1 Enhanced Yoga Instructor TD

10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
10-109-6.21 Event Management AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

31-145-2.21 Entrepreneurship TD

31-206-1.21 Front End Web Developer TD
20-800-2.P Associate of Science Psychology
31-543-1.21 Practical Nursing TD

10-508-1.21 Dental Hygiene AAS

10-182-1.21 Supply Chain Management AAS
10-154-3.21 IT - Computer Support Specialist AAS
10-001-4.21 Landscape Horticulture AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
31-201-2.21 Production Artist TD

10-701-4.21 Audio Production AAS

10-530-1.21 Health Information Technology AAS
10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
10-526-1.21 Radiography AAS

20-800-1.CU Associate of Arts - Teacher Education
10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
10-605-6.21 Biomedical Electronics Technology AAS
10-605-6.21 Biomedical Electronics Technology AAS
10-194-1.21 Real Estate AAS

10-521-2 Cardiovascular Technology--Echocardiography AAS
20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-150-2.25.AA0ON IT-Network Specialist (Al, Cloud & Virtualization) AAS-
Acc

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-530-1.21 Health Information Technology AAS
20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-614-1.21 Architectural Technology AAS
20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-153-1.21 Computer Simulation and Gaming AAS
10-307-1.21 Early Childhood Education AAS
20-800-1 Associate of Arts

30-194-1.21 Real Estate Broker Associate TD
10-101-1.21 Accounting AAS




Marquez
Marquez
Marr

Martin

Martin

Martin
Martinez
Martinez-Alba

Martinez-Hernandez
Martinez-Rivera

Marx
Mason
Massman
Masudi
Mateske
Mattner
Mauro
Mayer
Mazza
McCabe
McCarron
McCarty Jr
McClain
McDaniels
McGhee
McHugh
McKenzie
McKinney
McKinnie
Medina
Meguellati
Mejchar
Mendoza
Mendoza
Meraz
Mercadante
Mercado
Mercier
Mercure
Mertz
Mesa
Messina
Metzger
Meyer
Mianzo-Kuna
Michalak

Michael
Maria
Samantha
Miracle
Marissa
John
Erik
Paulina
Ruby
Sharian
Lindsay
Tamera
Miranda
Jean Paul
Megan
Mason
Eden
Jaclyn
Francesca
Simon
Jolyn
Cedric
Nyssa
Carley
Elizabeth
Cole
Brandon
Audrey
Shamya
Yumiko
Rima
Jessica
Tyana
Hector
Karen
Alexandra
Carla
Daniel
Cameron
Lydia
Aaron
Leah
Angela
Lydia
Bettina
Abbey

10-504-5.21
10-307-1.21
10-508-1.21
31-145-2.21
10-543-1.21
10-515-1.21

Criminal Justice Studies AAS
Early Childhood Education AAS
Dental Hygiene AAS
Entrepreneurship TD
Registered Nursing AAS
Respiratory Therapy AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-605-7.21
31-102-3.21
10-543-1.21
10-001-4.21
10-543-1.21

Electronic Engineering Technology AAS
Business Management TD
Registered Nursing AAS
Landscape Horticulture AAS
Registered Nursing AAS

10-526-2 Diagnostic Medical Sonography AAS

30-182-1.21
10-307-1.21

10-605-7.T.23 Electronic Engineering Technology AAS (BSEE Transfer)

10-102-3.21

Supply Management TD
Early Childhood Education AAS

Business Management AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-513-1.21
10-151-3.21
10-520-3.21
31-102-3.21
10-102-3.21
10-526-1.21
10-102-3.21

Medical Laboratory Technician AAS

IT - Information Systems Security Specialist AAS

Human Service Associate AAS
Business Management TD
Business Management AAS
Radiography AAS

Business Management AAS

20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-543-1.21

Registered Nursing AAS

20-800-1.CU Associate of Arts - Teacher Education

10-520-3.21
31-101-1.21
31-160-5.21
10-543-1.21
10-508-1.21
10-152-7.21
10-101-1.21
10-104-3.21
10-543-1.21
10-504-5.21
10-110-1.22
10-102-3.21
10-607-1.21
10-515-1.21
10-201-1.21
10-001-4.21

Human Service Associate AAS
Accounting Assistant TD

Medical Billing TD

Registered Nursing AAS

Dental Hygiene AAS

IT - Web and Software Developer AAS
Accounting AAS

Marketing AAS

Registered Nursing AAS

Criminal Justice Studies AAS
Legal Studies/Paralegal AAS
Business Management AAS

Civil Engineering Technology AAS
Respiratory Therapy AAS
Graphic Design AAS

Landscape Horticulture AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

31-307-1.21

Child Care Services TD




Micov Marko 20-800-1 Associate of Arts

Mihm Angela 10-520-3.21 Human Service Associate AAS

Millard Blake 10-153-1.21 Computer Simulation and Gaming AAS
Miller Chakeyda 10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

Miller Makena 10-531-1 Paramedic Technician AAS

Miller Leo 10-605-7.21 Electronic Engineering Technology AAS
Min Myat 10-605-7.T.23 Electronic Engineering Technology AAS (BSEE Transfer)
Minto Jacob 10-101-1.21 Accounting AAS

Mir Javen 10-153-1.21 Computer Simulation and Gaming AAS
Miskowski Jazmine 10-701-4.21 Audio Production AAS

Mitchell Naazih 10-154-3.21 IT - Computer Support Specialist AAS
Mitchell Asia 10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS

Moats Taylor 10-504-5.21 Criminal Justice Studies AAS

Moe Nankham 31-543-1.21 Practical Nursing TD

Mohamed Amina 10-504-5.21 Criminal Justice Studies AAS

Mohr Natasha 10-520-3.21 Human Service Associate AAS

Mokam Serge 10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

Mollenhauer Aleksander 10-621-1.21 Welding Technology AAS

Mondragon Yael 31-538-1.21 Medical Interpreter TD

Montenegro Gisela 10-101-1.21 Accounting AAS

Montgomery Isabella 10-201-1.21 Graphic Design AAS

Montoya Ariana 10-154-3.21 IT - Computer Support Specialist AAS
Moore Junius 20-800-2 Associate of Science

Moore Kayla 10-207-1.21 Animation AAS

Moore Corina 10-528-1.21 Funeral Service AAS

Morales Stephanee 10-526-1.21 Radiography AAS

Morgan Carl 20-800-1 Associate of Arts

Morgan Shayla 10-514-1.21 Occupational Therapy Assistant AAS
Morman Alec 31-409-1.21 Architectural Woodworking/Cabinetmaking TD
Mueller Kaitlyn 10-530-3.21 Healthcare Services Management AAS
Mueller Emily 10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

Mueller Nolan 10-150-2.21.AAON IT Network Specialist AAS- Accelerated Online
Munoz Francisco 32-444-1.21 CNC Technician TD

Munoz Savannah 31-154-7.21 IT - Help Desk Support Specialist TD
Murchison Jada 10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS

Murphy Warren 20-800-1 Associate of Arts

Murphy Joshua 10-504-5.21 Criminal Justice Studies AAS

Murray Chance 10-153-1.21 Computer Simulation and Gaming AAS
Musuraca Thomas 10-503-2.21 Fire Protection Technician AAS

Myhre Hailey 10-182-1.21 Supply Chain Management AAS

Nash Amanda 10-194-1.21 Real Estate AAS

Nash Reionna 10-110-1.22 Legal Studies/Paralegal AAS

Nasser Renee 10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS

Navarro Angely 10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS

Navarro Christian 10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS

Naylor Tessa 10-528-1.21 Funeral Service AAS




Nelsen
Nelson
Nessar
Netterville
Neuman
Newcomb
Nguyen
Nickel
Nickolie
Niemczyk
Nilsen
Noble
Noblin
Nowak
Ogas
O'Hare

Olivares-Mendoza

Olsen
Omoruyi
Oni

Oo
Orchel
Orengo
Ornelas
Ornelas
Orozco
Orta
Ortiz
Osheim
Osman
Ospina Jara
Otis
Ottem
Ozongwu
Paing

Pakwongsakul

Palkowski
Paradies
Paradise
Parra
Patel
Pavlik
Payne
Pearson
Peralez
Perera

Seth
Jontea
Jadiye
Trenaye
Ilia

Kelsi
Thang
Benjamin
Carrie
Alexandria
Robert
Kimberly
Lidura
Alyssa
Andrew
Michael
Jose
Samantha
Naomi
Ayooluwa
Ei

Arthur
Elizabeth
Guadalupe
Andrea
Elizabeth
Jasmine
Benito
Michael
Fatuma
Diana
Ethan
Lexy
Stacey
Saw
Aphisit
Matthew
Matthew
Sean
Hector
Riya
Hailie
Jessica
Brian
Samina
Imasha

10-504-5.21 Criminal Justice Studies AAS

31-442-1.21 Welding TD

10-307-1.21.L Early Childhood Education-Bilingual AAS
10-307-1.21 Early Childhood Education AAS
10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

20-800-2.E Associate of Science - Economics

10-150-2.25 IT - Network Specialist (Al, Cloud & Virtualization) AAS
10-506-1.21 Environmental Health and Water Quality Technology AAS

10-110-1.22 Legal Studies/Paralegal AAS

10-605-7.T.23 Electronic Engineering Technology AAS (BSEE Transfer)

10-114-3.21 Banking and Financial Services AAS
31-543-1.21 Practical Nursing TD

31-206-1.21 Front End Web Developer TD
10-621-1.21 Welding Technology AAS

10-152-7.21 IT - Web and Software Developer AAS
20-800-2 Associate of Science

31-101-1.21 Accounting Assistant TD

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-101-1.21 Accounting AAS

10-114-3.21 Banking and Financial Services AAS
20-800-2 Associate of Science

31-538-1.21 Medical Interpreter TD

10-512-1.21 Surgical Technologist AAS

20-800-2.P Associate of Science Psychology
10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
10-304-1.21 Interior Design AAS

10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
31-001-5.21 Landscape Horticulture Technician TD
10-508-1.21 Dental Hygiene AAS

10-201-3.21 Web & Digital Media Design AAS
10-605-6.21 Biomedical Electronics Technology AAS
10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

31-543-1.21 Practical Nursing TD

10-152-7.21 IT - Web and Software Developer AAS
10-151-3.21 IT - Information Systems Security Specialist AAS
10-607-1.21 Civil Engineering Technology AAS
10-504-5.21 Criminal Justice Studies AAS
32-444-1.21 CNC Technician TD

10-152-7.21 IT - Web and Software Developer AAS
31-509-1.21 Medical Assistant TD

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-201-1.21 Graphic Design AAS

31-409-1.21 Architectural Woodworking/Cabinetmaking TD
20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-307-1.21 Early Childhood Education AAS




Perez

Perez Andrade
Perleberg
Petrenko
Phan

Phipps

Phyu

Pickett
Pierce
Pileggi

Pink

Pinon

Piparo
Pittsley

Plae
Plascencia
Pogorelc
Ponce de Leon
Popoca
Potratz
Poulsen
Powers
Powless
Prado

Price
Prudeaux
Przybylski
Qatoum
Rabell
Rainey
Rakowiecki
Ramirez
Ramirez Rangel
Ramos
Randhawa
Rapp
Rasaphoumy
Rasmussen
Ratkowski
Raufuddin
Redd

Reed

Reid
Reidenbach
Retzlaff
Reyes-Herrera

Anita
Nathaniel
Melanie
Olga
Phuong
Rickyda
Mya
Kailyn
Krystle
Zachary
Ethan
Alexandra
Samantha
Malcolm
Paw
Brenda
Matthew
Deborah
Brian
Samuel
Eric
Keegan
Katarina
Salvador
Chaquita
Jessica
Ashleigh
Ameer
Alberto
Unique
Jennifer
Glendy
Justina
Eric
Simranjit
Christine
Olivia
Daniele
Karly
Muskaan
Christopher
Monique
Zachary
Lisa
Nicholas
Xitlaly

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-526-2 Diagnostic Medical Sonography AAS

10-530-1.21 Health Information Technology AAS
10-201-3.21 Web & Digital Media Design AAS

31-509-1.21 Medical Assistant TD

31-101-1.21 Accounting Assistant TD

30-701-1.21 Audio Engineer TD

10-109-6.21 Event Management AAS

10-152-7.21 IT - Web and Software Developer AAS
10-153-1.21 Computer Simulation and Gaming AAS
10-151-3.21 IT - Information Systems Security Specialist AAS
10-701-4.21 Audio Production AAS

10-150-2.21.AAON IT Network Specialist AAS- Accelerated Online
10-307-1.21 Early Childhood Education AAS

10-512-1.21 Surgical Technologist AAS

20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-116-1.21 Human Resources AAS

10-526-1.21 Radiography AAS

10-606-1.21 Mechanical Design Technology AAS
10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS

10-602-6.21 Automotive Technology - Comprehensive AAS
20-800-1 Associate of Arts

31-145-2.21 Entrepreneurship TD

31-145-2.21 Entrepreneurship TD

10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-605-3.21 Computer Electronics Technology AAS
31-442-1.21 Welding TD

31-102-3.21 Business Management TD

10-109-2 Hospitality Management AAS

10-526-1.21 Radiography AAS

10-601-1.21 Air Conditioning and Refrigeration Technology AAS
10-150-2.25 IT - Network Specialist (Al, Cloud & Virtualization) AAS
10-194-1.21 Real Estate AAS

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-110-1.22 Legal Studies/Paralegal AAS

10-526-1.21 Radiography AAS

10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS

10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-104-3.21 Marketing AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS




Rickert
Rieger

Riley

Rios

Rivas

Rivera
Rivera
Rivera
Rivera-Garcia
Robinson
Robinson
Robinson
Robinson
Roddy
Rodgers-Wood
Rodriguez
Rodriguez
Roedl
Roemke
Rogers
Rohrbach
Roman
Ronnander
Rosas-Sarmiento
Rosenmayer
Rosewitz
Rosinski
Roundhouse
Rubiano
Ruelas
Ruf-Fugina
Ruiz
Ruohonen
Russ
Rybachok
Saenphonphakdee
Saigh

Sajid

Salas

Saleem
Saleem
Saleh
Salgado
Salgado Cruz
Salmeron
Salmon

Elise
Madison
Shakiela
Guadalupe
Peter
Valevska
Sandy
Yoesmeri
Cassidy
Diamonique
Cholena
Melinda
Kira

Mia
Aguanesha
Jeremiah
Paulina
Luke
Parker
Renea
Paige
Aaron
Carl
Santiago
Samuel
Kylie
Lauren
Nathan
Daniel
Salma
Jadon
Ariana
Levi
Casandra
Iryna
Jimmy
Clarity
Sundas
Alexander
Getonda
Muhammad
Osama
Dorian
Adiel
Laurel
Victoria

20-800-1 Associate of Arts
20-800-1.CU Associate of Arts - Teacher Education

10-307-1.21
10-314-1.21
10-601-1.21

Early Childhood Education AAS
Baking and Pastry Arts AAS
Air Conditioning and Refrigeration Technology AAS

30-508-2.21.L Dental Assistant TD - Bilingual

10-102-3.21
10-504-5.21
10-114-3.21
10-307-1.21
10-520-3.21
10-543-1.21
10-104-3.21
10-508-1.21
10-307-1.21
10-194-1.21
10-512-1.21
10-150-2.21
30-701-1.21

Business Management AAS
Criminal Justice Studies AAS
Banking and Financial Services AAS
Early Childhood Education AAS
Human Service Associate AAS
Registered Nursing AAS
Marketing AAS

Dental Hygiene AAS

Early Childhood Education AAS
Real Estate AAS

Surgical Technologist AAS

IT - Network Specialist AAS
Audio Engineer TD

20-800-2.P Associate of Science Psychology

10-314-1.21
10-601-1.21
30-531-3.21
31-102-3.21
10-304-1.21
10-102-3.21

Baking and Pastry Arts AAS

Air Conditioning and Refrigeration Technology AAS
Emergency Medical Technician TD

Business Management TD

Interior Design AAS

Business Management AAS

10-526-2 Diagnostic Medical Sonography AAS

10-614-1.21
10-701-4.21
10-307-1.21
10-150-2.25
10-102-3.21

Architectural Technology AAS
Audio Production AAS
Early Childhood Education AAS

IT - Network Specialist (Al, Cloud & Virtualization) AAS

Business Management AAS

20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-520-3.21

Human Service Associate AAS

10-521-2 Cardiovascular Technology--Echocardiography AAS

20-800-2.P Associate of Science Psychology

10-102-3.21
10-513-1.21
10-154-3.21
31-530-2.21
10-543-1.21
10-102-3.21
31-404-3.21
10-150-2.21
10-530-1.21

Business Management AAS

Medical Laboratory Technician AAS

IT - Computer Support Specialist AAS
Medical Coding Specialist TD

Registered Nursing AAS

Business Management AAS

Automotive Maintenance Technician TD
IT - Network Specialist AAS

Health Information Technology AAS

20-800-2 Associate of Science




Samitz-Mabry
Sampson
Sanchez
Sanchez
Sanchez
Sanders
Sandor
Sandoval
Santos
Sarfraz
Saunar
Savage
Savenkova
Sawyer
Schad
Schaub
Scheiber
Schilder
Schlies
Schlitz
Schlueter
Schmitt
Schmitt
Schoeberl
Schubert
Schultz
Schultz
Schwulst
Sciurba
Sconiers
Secora
Sewell
Seymour
Sharif
Shinal
Silva
Simon
Sinnen
Slaughter
Slay
Slusar
Smalley
Smars
Smith
Smith
Smith

Sabrina
Janae
Julisa
Luis
Emily
Shantel
Steven
Lizbeth
Yanelly
Usama
Amethyst
Nicholas
Yekaterina
Isaiah
Ava
Zachariya
Amelia
Haley
Rachel
Ethan
Mary
Ronni Jo
Nathan
Maria
Hunter
Nora
Anna
Anaka
Rosalia
Deashin
Mary
Stephano
Nicole
Fatima
Alexus
America
Antaijah
Hannah
Schamon
Lily
Christie
Katelyn
Nicole
Nakasha
Monique
Chelsea

10-521-2 Cardiovascular Technology--Echocardiography AAS

10-101-1.21
10-530-3.21
31-538-1.21
31-404-3.21
10-543-1.21

Accounting AAS

Healthcare Services Management AAS
Medical Interpreter TD

Automotive Maintenance Technician TD
Registered Nursing AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts
10-526-2 Diagnostic Medical Sonography AAS

10-543-1.21
10-154-3.21
10-151-3.21
31-145-2.21

Registered Nursing AAS

IT - Computer Support Specialist AAS

IT - Information Systems Security Specialist AAS
Entrepreneurship TD

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-154-3.21
10-109-6.21
10-152-7.21
10-515-1.21

IT - Computer Support Specialist AAS
Event Management AAS

IT - Web and Software Developer AAS
Respiratory Therapy AAS

20-800-2 Associate of Science
20-800-1.CU Associate of Arts - Teacher Education

10-152-7.21
10-102-3.21
10-102-3.21
10-152-8.21
30-110-2.22
31-404-3.21

IT - Web and Software Developer AAS
Business Management AAS

Business Management AAS

IT - Mobile Applications Developer AAS
Post-Baccalaureate Legal Studies/Paralegal TD
Automotive Maintenance Technician TD

20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-508-1.21
10-504-5.21
10-526-1.21
10-512-1.21
10-104-3.21
10-150-2.21
10-605-7.21
10-543-1.21
30-513-1.21
10-153-1.21

Dental Hygiene AAS

Criminal Justice Studies AAS
Radiography AAS

Surgical Technologist AAS

Marketing AAS

IT - Network Specialist AAS

Electronic Engineering Technology AAS
Registered Nursing AAS

Phlebotomy TD

Computer Simulation and Gaming AAS

20-800-2.P Associate of Science Psychology
20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-543-1.21
10-102-3.21
10-528-1.21
10-102-3.21
10-526-1.21
10-102-3.21
10-520-3.21
10-307-1.21

Registered Nursing AAS
Business Management AAS
Funeral Service AAS

Business Management AAS
Radiography AAS

Business Management AAS
Human Service Associate AAS
Early Childhood Education AAS




Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith Jr.
Solar

Solis
Sonnenberg
Sonnenburg
Sorto
Sotelo
Sotomayor
Sowin
Spingola
Sprenger
Stein
Stephens
Sterling
Sternhagen
Sternlieb
Sterrett
Steward

Stewart
Stich
Stockbauer
Stockfisch
Stockton
Stone
Strehlo
Strickland
Strong
Struck
Stuebner
Suleiman
Sullivan
Syed
Szukalski
Tanula
Tatera
Taylor
Taylor

Taylor-Sensabaugh

Tellez
Tellstrom
Theberge

Marqueesha
Katrina
Paula
Anna
Louis
Bella
Ceana
Alexandria
David
Gloria
Alexander
Rafael
Joshua
Jonathan
Christopher
Brady
Alyssa
Taylor
Kim

Kara
Jennifer
Jonah
Ayanna-
Monay
Olivia
Ethan
Cole
Eunjin
Nicholas
Lenora
Aliyah
Jonathan
Matthew
Nicole
Mohammad
Brian
Zanne
Lindsay
Scoti
Gracie
Quanetta
Aaliyah
Sebastain
Leyda
Steven
Andrea

10-307-1.21 Early Childhood Education AAS
10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
10-508-1.21 Dental Hygiene AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-150-2.21.AAON IT Network Specialist AAS- Accelerated Online
10-316-1.21 Culinary Arts AAS

10-512-1.21 Surgical Technologist AAS

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-201-1.21 Graphic Design AAS

10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
10-153-1.21 Computer Simulation and Gaming AAS
10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
10-605-7.T.23 Electronic Engineering Technology AAS (BSEE Transfer)
10-621-1.21 Welding Technology AAS

10-153-1.21 Computer Simulation and Gaming AAS
10-316-1.21 Culinary Arts AAS

10-520-3.21 Human Service Associate AAS
10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-530-3.21 Healthcare Services Management AAS
31-102-3.21 Business Management TD
10-508-1.21 Dental Hygiene AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
10-201-1.21 Graphic Design AAS

10-152-7.21 IT - Web and Software Developer AAS
31-150-2.21 IT - Networking and Infrastructure Administration TD
10-526-1.21 Radiography AAS

10-194-1.21 Real Estate AAS

31-101-1.21 Accounting Assistant TD

10-526-2 Diagnostic Medical Sonography AAS
10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
31-486-2.21 Aviation Technician - Powerplant TD
10-512-1.21 Surgical Technologist AAS

20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-607-1.21 Civil Engineering Technology AAS
10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

20-800-2.P Associate of Science Psychology
20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-307-1.21 Early Childhood Education AAS
10-201-1.21 Graphic Design AAS

10-508-1.21 Dental Hygiene AAS

31-502-1.21 Cosmetology TD

31-150-2.21 IT - Networking and Infrastructure Administration TD
10-513-1.21 Medical Laboratory Technician AAS




Thomas
Thomas
Thomas
Thomas
Thomas
Thompson
Ticcioni
Tolefree
Toles
Tom
Topalian
Tran
Trent
Triblett
Triggs
Trinwith
Tsavdaris
Turks
Turley
Turner
Tyler
Tyndale
Tyrone
Tyson
Urbancik
Urbina
Urias

Uttal-Veroff
Valderrama
Salamanca

Vang
Vang
Vang
Vang
Vang
Vang
Vang
Vang
Vanleer
Vanlerberghe
Varela
Vargas
Vargas
Velez
Vetta
Villagran

Precious
Richard
Joshua
Katherine
William
Tayan
Kailey
Kiara
Madison
Leander
Brandon
William
Ryan
Theresa
Kelly
April
Zafeiry
Draneka
Heather
Carolyn
Jude
Natiah
Ralph
Robert
Stephanie
Gavin
Jaqueline
David

Wilmer
Andres

Jerry
Johnny
John
Kassie
Kaitlin
Elliesa
Mai Ger
Amee
Lionel
Zakary
Amy
Laura
Destiny
Francisco
Kayla
Claudia

10-504-5.21 Criminal Justice Studies AAS

10-601-1.21 Air Conditioning and Refrigeration Technology AAS
20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS

10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-194-1.21 Real Estate AAS

10-307-1.21 Early Childhood Education AAS

10-528-1.21 Funeral Service AAS

10-150-2.25 IT - Network Specialist (Al, Cloud & Virtualization) AAS
10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS

20-800-2 Associate of Science

20-800-1.CU Associate of Arts - Teacher Education

10-307-1.21 Early Childhood Education AAS

10-201-1.21 Graphic Design AAS

10-543-1.22.P LPN to ADN Progression AAS

31-404-3.21 Automotive Maintenance Technician TD
31-154-6.21 IT - Computer Support Technician TD

10-701-3.25 Digital Content Creation AAS

10-207-1.21 Animation AAS

10-520-3.21 Human Service Associate AAS

10-530-3.21 Healthcare Services Management AAS
10-601-1.21 Air Conditioning and Refrigeration Technology AAS
10-101-1.21 Accounting AAS

31-442-1.21 Welding TD

10-602-6.21 Automotive Technology - Comprehensive AAS
20-800-2.P Associate of Science Psychology

10-701-4.21 Audio Production AAS

10-623-9.21 Quality Engineering Technology AAS
10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS

10-150-2.21.AAON IT Network Specialist AAS- Accelerated Online
10-508-1.21 Dental Hygiene AAS

10-102-1.21 Business Analyst AAS

10-201-3.21 Web & Digital Media Design AAS

30-543-1.21 Nursing Assistant TD

10-104-3.21 Marketing AAS

10-151-3.21 IT - Information Systems Security Specialist AAS
20-800-1 Associate of Arts

20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-116-1.21 Human Resources AAS

30-502-4 Nail Technician TD

10-526-1.21 Radiography AAS

10-104-3.25.AA0ON Marketing AAS Online Accelerated
20-800-1 Associate of Arts




Villalpando
Villanueva
Vogel
Vondervellen
Vossekuil
Vue
Wachowiak
Wagner
Waheed-Baagee
Walbrun
Wallace
Warfield
Washington
Waszak
Weavel
Weber
Webster
Weigel
Weil
Weishaar
Weller
Wells

West
Whelihan
White
White
Wiencek
Wilcox
Wilder

Will
Williams
Williams Il
Wilondja
Winfrey
Wisniewski
Wolf
Woods
Wrensch
Wright
Wright
Xiong
Xiong
Xiong
Xiong
Xiong
Yameogo

Kaylea
Antonio
Christina
Emily
Tiffany
Yeng Tha
Cynthia
Porsche
Matee
Kristina
Tijahna
Lori
Cortney
Emilia
Alec
Abagael
Marc
Alyssa
Jennifer
Callie
Eric
Summer
Natasha
Aric
Mitchell
Ethan
Maylen
Ashleigh
Quiana
Nathanael
Ruby
Terrence
Muunga
Douglas
Melissa
Shawn
L'reishea
Ginger
Martika
Kimberly
Kattia
Chue
Carla

Ka

Joyce
Assetou

10-508-1.21
10-102-1.21
31-530-2.21

Dental Hygiene AAS
Business Analyst AAS
Medical Coding Specialist TD

20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-512-1.21
10-201-3.21
10-520-3.21
31-145-2.21
10-102-3.21

Surgical Technologist AAS

Web & Digital Media Design AAS
Human Service Associate AAS
Entrepreneurship TD

Business Management AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts
10-502-2 Aesthetician - Skin Care Therapist AAS

10-151-3.21
10-504-5.21
10-194-1.21

IT - Information Systems Security Specialist AAS
Criminal Justice Studies AAS
Real Estate AAS

20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-304-1.21

Interior Design AAS

10-531-1 Paramedic Technician AAS

10-207-1.21
31-530-2.21
10-701-4.21

10-605-7.T.23 Electronic Engineering Technology AAS (BSEE Transfer)

Animation AAS
Medical Coding Specialist TD
Audio Production AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-102-3.21
10-506-1.21
10-151-3.21
10-104-3.21
10-526-1.21

Business Management AAS

Environmental Health and Water Quality Technology AAS

IT - Information Systems Security Specialist AAS
Marketing AAS
Radiography AAS

10-526-2 Diagnostic Medical Sonography AAS

10-307-1.21
10-153-1.21
10-194-1.21
10-602-6.21
10-104-3.21
10-602-6.21
10-520-3.21
10-623-9.25
31-543-1.21
10-307-1.21
10-194-1.21
10-314-1.21
10-101-1.21
10-152-7.21

Early Childhood Education AAS

Computer Simulation and Gaming AAS

Real Estate AAS

Automotive Technology - Comprehensive AAS
Marketing AAS

Automotive Technology - Comprehensive AAS
Human Service Associate AAS

Operational Excellence AAS

Practical Nursing TD

Early Childhood Education AAS

Real Estate AAS

Baking and Pastry Arts AAS

Accounting AAS

IT - Web and Software Developer AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-514-1.21
10-207-1.21
10-182-1.21

Occupational Therapy Assistant AAS
Animation AAS
Supply Chain Management AAS




Yancey
Yang
Yang
Yang
Yang
Yang
Yang
Yang
Yang
Zacharias
Zdroik
Zellmer
Zens
Zhula
Zink
Zipperer
Zorrilla

Shanequa
Eliya
Ching
Ger
Richard
Xhuaxue
Faith
Pachia
Ronun
Julianna
Mason
Tina
Mason
Ana

Sky
Megan
Lizeth

10-110-1.22 Legal Studies/Paralegal AAS
10-605-6.21 Biomedical Electronics Technology AAS
10-150-2.21 IT - Network Specialist AAS
10-104-3.21 Marketing AAS

10-207-1.21 Animation AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-314-1.21 Baking and Pastry Arts AAS
20-800-2 Associate of Science

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-528-1.21 Funeral Service AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-182-1.21 Supply Chain Management AAS
10-504-5.21 Criminal Justice Studies AAS
10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS
20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS
10-101-1.21 Accounting AAS




